2011 TERYX" 750 FI 4x4

PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings(Rear)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

92009B #— 920398 F2131
92172
92143A $ 920398 920398
14091A
160736 14091
920398
920398 16073C
Ref. Frame
Fittings 160731
(Front)
1300—¢
130B—¢
130B—¢ )
13272A
S 1306
921y§¥i—=4 §—130F 16073D 16073E
11055— 92171—»
92161—= - 16073A "' 110538 130E 8§ 130E
92009 ‘»i?”}iﬁ>———16073
92172A° | "
130F e—92039A 11055D
130B—=_ 140910—Seb
13272¢C ¥ 92172A 31064A
92009 _
16073B 92172A -
92143A— &P 7
59416 i 92210
>
Ref. Frame 92210 ___//1/T
8
(CN) f e & |—92151 92210A
__ | F—(82151)
(92151) 92151 92002y 39145
] 3
——13280A &
g;———921610 92072 &;7
92152A—| 821618 92152
—92152A
92152— |
Ref. Chassis Ref. Chassis ’ >
Ele?trical Electrical — TQZOZ
Equipment Equipment 92009
92161E ~——92161C 0216184 ‘ 92172A
921610—¥ 14092
130D §—130D 92161A———\\;;ZQL—92161B
11055A—&0 [ O+—11055A 130D—% _ Lo g 130D
(13280) 13280

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055C)

BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE,RH (Ref # 11055D)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE,LH (Ref # 11055E)
PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PLATE,TUNNEL PLATE (Ref # 13272A)

PLATE (Ref # 13272B)

PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13272C)
HOLDER,BATTERY (Ref # 13280)
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
COVER,SEAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,ELECTRIC (Ref # 14091C)

COVER,HEAT (Ref # 14092)

INSULATOR,SEAT BRACKET (Ref # 16073)
INSULATOR,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 16073A)
INSULATOR,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 16073B)
INSULATOR,A/C,UPP (Ref # 16073C)
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,LH (Ref # 16073D)
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,RH (Ref # 16073E)
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,UPP (Ref # 16073F)
INSULATOR,UPP (Ref # 16073G)
INSULATOR,RH (Ref # 16073H)
INSULATOR,LH,LWR (Ref # 160731)
INSULATOR,LH,UPP (Ref # 16073))
PIPE-COMP,SHIFT (Ref # 31064)
PIPE-COMP,SEAT RAIL (Ref # 31064A)
TRIM-SEAL,L=120 (Ref # 39145)

PART NUMBER

11055-0419
11055-0896
11055-1384
11055-1409
11055-1921

13272-0318
13272-0421

13272-0434
13272-0731

13280-0361

14091-0975-6Z
14091-0982-6Z
14091-1724-62

14091-1761
14092-0051
16073-0097
16073-0112
16073-0113
16073-0115
16073-0116
16073-0117
16073-0118
16073-0119
16073-0120
16073-0121
16073-0122
31064-0193
31064-0201
39145-0040

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B I T T Y e e S e B S e S e T T Y e S B S S e e S e S T e T W Y A U . N IS S W (NS Y



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME

CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X46 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130E)
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130F)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130G)
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)

BOLT,8X177 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92153)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)
HOLDER,BATTERY (Ref # 13280A)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 130D)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 130D)

PART NUMBER

59416-0018
92002-1740
92009-1166
92009-1256
92009-1621
92022-1093
92039-0046
130BA0510
130BA0612
130BA0614
130BA0616
130BA1020
130BB1020
130CA0820
92039-0086
92039-1229
92143-1057
92143-1087
92151-1788
92153-1742
92161-0273
92170-1925
92171-0453
92210-0573
92210-1080
11055-0433
13280-7505
130BA0818
130BA0818

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

Ul W = N = N = = a NN



2011 TERYX" 750 Fl 4x4
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME

BAND,BATTERY,UPP (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,10.22X12.7X158.8 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,10.2X12.7X150.6 (Ref # 92152A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)
DAMPER,88X25X4 (Ref # 92161D)
DAMPER,130X74X4 (Ref # 92161E)

PART NUMBER
92072-0128
92152-0794
92152-0841
92161-0578
92161-0579
92161-0580
92161-0844
92161-0846

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
3
2
1
1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



