



# 2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-0419	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055B)	11055-0896	2
BRACKET (Ref # 11055C)	11055-1384	1
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE,RH (Ref # 11055D)	11055-1409	1
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK PLATE,LH (Ref # 11055E)	11055-1921	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-0318	1
PLATE,TUNNEL PLATE (Ref # 13272A)	13272-0421	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272B)	13272-0434	1
PLATE,HEAT GUARD (Ref # 13272C)	13272-0731	1
HOLDER,BATTERY (Ref # 13280)	13280-0361	1
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0975-6Z	1
COVER,SEAT,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091A)	14091-0982-6Z	1
COVER,CONSOLE CENTER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)	14091-1724-6Z	1
COVER,ELECTRIC (Ref # 14091C)	14091-1761	1
COVER,HEAT (Ref # 14092)	14092-0051	1
INSULATOR,SEAT BRACKET (Ref # 16073)	16073-0097	1
INSULATOR,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0112	1
INSULATOR,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 16073B)	16073-0113	1
INSULATOR,A/C,UPP (Ref # 16073C)	16073-0115	1
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,LH (Ref # 16073D)	16073-0116	1
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,RH (Ref # 16073E)	16073-0117	1
INSULATOR,CONSOLE,UPP (Ref # 16073F)	16073-0118	1
INSULATOR,UPP (Ref # 16073G)	16073-0119	1
INSULATOR,RH (Ref # 16073H)	16073-0120	1
INSULATOR,LH,LWR (Ref # 16073I)	16073-0121	1
INSULATOR,LH,UPP (Ref # 16073J)	16073-0122	1
PIPE-COMP,SHIFT (Ref # 31064)	31064-0193	1
PIPE-COMP,SEAT RAIL (Ref # 31064A)	31064-0201	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=120 (Ref # 39145)	39145-0040	1

# 2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)	59416-0018	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X46 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1740	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	9
SCREW,6X22,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1256	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	1
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1093	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0046	3
BOLT-FLANGED,5X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0510	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0612	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0614	7
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0616	6
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130E)	130BA1020	4
BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130F)	130BB1020	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130G)	130CA0820	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0086	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-1229	16
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A)	92143-1087	4
BOLT,8X177 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1788	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1742	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0273	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1925	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	1
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0573	2
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1080	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0433	2
HOLDER,BATTERY (Ref # 13280A)	13280-7505	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 130D)	130BA0818	3
BOLT-FLANGED,8X18 (Ref # 130D)	130BA0818	5

# 2011 TERYX® 750 FI 4x4

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BAND,BATTERY,UPP (Ref # 92072)	92072-0128	1
COLLAR,10.22X12.7X158.8 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0794	2
COLLAR,10.2X12.7X150.6 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-0841	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0578	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-0579	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-0580	2
DAMPER,88X25X4 (Ref # 92161D)	92161-0844	1
DAMPER,130X74X4 (Ref # 92161E)	92161-0846	1